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Box Living - Indoor

Kikapu Bench Sofa

SKU BFC10-KPO4-1

Product Info

- Product displayed in our suggested finish. Made to order options are available in our

wide variety of mahogany colors
+ Frame in mahogany

- Materials are suitable for indoor use, only
- Cushions are available in our own premium Giati Elements fabric, in all Sunbrella fabrics

or COM

- Throw pillows are available in a variety of shapes and sizes, priced separately

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

Materials Specs

Outdoor

79.5"

36"

315"

17.5"

23"

8 yards

Mahogany

No


https://walterswicker.com
https://giatielements.com/

